1
CSM_E3HF_E3HS_E3HT_E3HC_DS_E_4_1
Thin, Compact, Cylindrical Photoelectric Sensor
E3HF/E3HS/E3HT/E3HC
• Cylindrical models (E3HT and E3HC) are ideal for embedded
installation.
• Square 7.5-mm model (E3HS) has a sensing distance of 1 m.
• Resin-filled models (E3HS and E3HC) offer excellent vibration
resistance.
• Ultra-thin 7-mm model (E3HF) requires very little depth for
installation, helping to save space.
• E3HTand E3HC comply with EN standards.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions
on page 6.
Ordering Information
Sensors
* Through-beam Sensors are normally sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver.
Orders for individual Emitters and Receivers are accepted.
Sensing Method Appearance Sensing distance
Model
Light- ON Dark-ON
Through-beam *
E3HF-1E1 E3HF-1E2
Emitter E3HF-1L
Receiver E3HF-1DE1
Emitter E3HF-1L
Receiver E3HF-1DE2
Diffuse-reflective E3HF-DS5E1 E3HF-DS5E2
Through-beam *
E3HS-1E1 E3HS-1E2
Emitter E3HS-1L
Receiver E3HS-1DE1
Emitter E3HS-1L
Receiver E3HS-1DE2
Diffuse-reflective E3HS-DS5E1 E3HS-DS5E2
Through-beam *
E3HT-1E1 E3HT-1E2
Emitter E3HT-1L
Receiver E3HT-1DE1
Emitter E3HT-1L
Receiver E3HT-1DE2
Diffuse-reflective E3HT-DS3E1 E3HT-DS3E2
Through-beam *
E3HC-1E1 E3HC-1E2
Emitter E3HC-1L
Receiver E3HC-1DE1
Emitter E3HC-1L
Receiver E3HC-1DE2
Diffuse-reflective E3HC-DS3E1 E3HC-DS3E2
Infrared light
700 mm
50 mm
1 m
50 mm
1 m
35 mm
1 m
35 mm
E3HF/E3HS/E3HT/E3HC
2
Accessories
Slits
Mounting Brackets
Ratings and Specifications
E3HF/E3HS
Slit width Sensing distance Minimum detectable object (typical) Quantity Remarks
0.5 mm × 4 mm 120 mm 0.5-mm dia. 1 slit each for the
Emitter and Receiver
(6 slits total)
Seal-type long slit
Provided with the E3HF-
1E@ Through-beam Sensor.
1 mm × 4 mm 200 mm 1-mm dia.
2 mm × 4 mm 400 mm 2-mm dia.
Appearance Model Quantity Remark
E39-L101 1 Provided with the E3HS
E39-L84 1 Provided with the E3HC
Note:  When using through-beam models, order one
bracket for the Receiver and one for the Emitter.
Sensing method Through-beam Diffuse-reflective Through-beam Diffuse-reflective
Item Model E3HF-1E@ E3HF-DS5E@ E3HS-1E@ E3HS-DS5E@
Sensing distance 700 mm
50 mm
(White paper 30 × 30 mm) 1 m
50 mm